Place

Nom

MENDES Narciso
MALHEIRO
RAMOS Manuel
FERREIRA Jean-
MORAT Bernard
MENDES Narciso
MORAT Bernard
LEFEVRE Didier
TRUPIN Jean
CAI XIN MIN
CIOCAN Georges
LEFEVRE Didier
MORAT Bernard
MALHEIRO
TRUPIN Jean
LEFEVRE Didier
LEFEVRE Didier
BAHRI Mohamed
CAI XIN MIN

CAI XIN MIN
MALHEIRO
MALHEIRO
CIOCAN Georges
MORAT Bernard
LEFEVRE Didier
MALHEIRO
TRUPIN Jean
DOS SANTOS
MORAT Bernard
LEFEVRE Didier
HANAT Bruno
LEFEVRE Didier
TRUPIN Jean
LEFEVRE Didier
FERREIRA Jean-
VIEIRA Adelino
MORAT Bernard
DE JESUS
MALHEIRO
VIEIRA Adelino
MORAT Bernard
LEFEVRE Didier
LEFEVRE Didier
THENG Reynald
THENG Reynald
LEFEVRE Didier
LEFEVRE Didier
VIEIRA Adelino
MENDES Narciso
LEFEVRE Didier
LEFEVRE Didier
BAHRI Mohamed
THENG Reynald
MALHEIRO
HANAT Bruno
BAHRI Mohamed
SANTOS Virgil
MALHEIRO
LEFEVRE Didier
CAI XIN MIN
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R21 EST 21 PIG GEN

CHAMPIONNAT AS PIGEON GENERAL

Pigeon  Px

0310040-11 14
0311532-11 15
0096921-09 13
0375236-12 14
0196660-10 13
0036569-12 13
0314623-11 13
0009029-10 11
0345848-13 12
0150560-14 11
0344796-13 12
0330971-11 8
0196640-10 9
0375081-12 7
0311912-11 11
0211206-10 11
0346870-13 11
0377676-12 8
0343777-13 10
0343745-13 10
0012757-11 10
0012383-11 11
0377584-12 11
0340652-13 11
0114694-09 8
0012400-11 8
0311930-11 10
0041196-13 11
0340646-13 12
0041675-13 10
0041698-13 10
0330890-11 9
0378142-12 10
0012519-11 10
0312912-11 13
0012596-11 9
0314887-11 9
0012236-11 8
0336288-13 10
0008994-10 10
0312658-13 8
0335293-13 10

0330918-11 8
0052470-11 6
0311284-11 6
0036617-12 7
0330931-11 9
0098025-09 14
0009491-10 8
0520212-10 9
0487513-12 10
0344899-13 6
0207812-10 6
0345674-13 9
4584229-11 9
0344919-13 6

0054053-08 13
0342825-13 9
0052407-11 9
0027368-14 8

Pts

5269
5081
4818
4779
4689
4651
4447
4257
4169
4144
4131
4130
4123
4102
4072
4071
4063
4055
4028
4005
3885
3859
3766
3748
3747
3746
3677
3644
3641
3622
3613
3599
3563
3562
3548
3544
3541
3540
3532
3517
3515
3509
3491
3473
3473
3460
3450
3433
3384
3379
3356
3337
3337
3322
3321
3317
3316
3276
3273
3256

Enlogement

PARC FLORAL
PARC FLORAL
PARC FLORAL
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
PONTAULT
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
COURNEUVE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST



Place

Nom

61 CLARO Fernando

62 BAHRI Mohamed

63 LEFEVRE Didier

64 MALHEIRO

65 CIOCAN Georges

66 BAHRI Mohamed

67 LEFEVRE Didier

68 RAMOS Manuel

69 VIEIRA Adelino

70 THENG Reynald

71 LEFEVRE Didier

72 CAI XIN MIN

73 THENG Reynald

74 MORAT Bernard

75 MORAT Bernard

76 THENG Reynald

77 CAI XIN MIN

78 MALHEIRO

79 FERREIRA Jean-

80 CLARO Fernando

81 DE JESUS

82 CAI XIN MIN

83 HANAT Bruno

84 DELPECH Jean-

85 LEFEVRE Didier

86 CLARO Fernando

87 TRUPIN Jean

88 LEFEVRE Didier

89 TRUPIN Jean

90 HANAT Bruno

91 LEFEVRE Didier

92 LEFEVRE Didier

93 TRUPIN Jean

94 MALHEIRO

95 LEFEVRE Didier

96 HEUZEY Jean

97 MENDES Narciso

98 RAMOS Manuel

99 HANAT Bruno
100 LEFEVRE Didier

R21 EST 21 PIG GEN

Pigeon

24406030-
0346337-13
0312863-11
0375044-12
0344789-13
0344847-13
0012504-11
0036794-12
0311594-11
0150505-14
0346662-13
0041464-13
0342569-13
0314947-11
0114889-11
0377905-12
0343778-13
0098010-09
0009231-10
0510112-08
0036695-12
0343667-13
0207382-10
0365735-12
0376031-12
0097387-09
0378144-12
0487522-12
0378147-12
0378482-12
0311083-11
0312845-11
0036872-12
0098029-09
0346744-13
0012361-11
0208543-10
0207013-10
0036943-12
0312816-11

Px
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Pts

3225
3221
3221
3195
3195
3190
3174
3174
3167
3157
3141
3129
3118
3110
3101
3087
3063
3057
3051
3039
3036
3023
3012
3003
3000
2977
2971
2962
2962
2927
2911
2898
2893
2867
2866
2865
2846
2833
2831
2830

Enlogement

MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
COURNEUVE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
PARC FLORAL
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST



